Oxford Community Schools

Date

07/26/2017 thru 07/28/2017

10/22/2017 - 10/25/2017

10/222017 - 10/25/2017

10/28/17 - 10/30/17

11/10/17-11/13/17

11/12/17-11/22/17

11/12/17-12/08/17

11/26/2017-12/05/2017

12/15/17-12/18/17

1/10/2018 - 1/12/2018

3/06/18 - 03/09/18

3/9/2017-3/18/2017

5/4/18 - 5/13/18

5/4/18 - 5/13/18

5/9-5/10/18

6/25/18-6/27/18

Attendee(s)

Tim Throne

Ken Weaver,
Janet Schell

Matt Santala

Steve Wolf,
Nathan Spencer

Kristie Saterstad

Kurt Nuss

Chunchun Tang

Sam Barna

Paul McDevitt,
Jeff Brown

Tim Throne

Guy Cococcetta

Janet Schell

Jill Lemond

Chunchun Tang

Tim Throne

Dacia Beazley

2017-18 Out of State Travel

Position in District Location

Superintendent

Asst. Supt.,
Principal OVA
Assistant Principal
OVA

OHS Principal,
Instructional
Coach

Middle School
Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal
OHS

Director

Assistant
Superintendent

Elementary
Principal

Superintendent

Principal, OCDS

Principal,
OVA/OSEC

Director

Director

Superintendent

Middle School
Principal

Chicago, lllinois

Orlando, FL

Indiana

Orlando, FL

Seattle, WA

India

India & China

Beijing, Xuzhou,
Hubei, Wuhan,
Shanghai China

New Orleans, LA

New Orleans, LA

Seattle, WA

Beijing, Guangzhou,

Quingdao, and
Shenzhen China

India

India

St. Louis

Cincinnati, OH

Conference Name

Conference

iNACOL

PSUG

IB Training

IB Training

Present at partner and
prospective schools; interview
prospective students for OIP

Present at partner and

prospective schools; interview
prospective students for OIP

Present and tour at partner
and prospective
schools

Transdisciplinary Learning (IB)

DALI

Special Populations

Interview prospective students
for OIP

Present at partner and
prospective schools; interview
prospective students for OIP

Present at partner and
prospective schools; interview
prospective students for OIP

Bond Sales

ALICE Instructor Training

TOTAL

Total Conference Total Transportation

Registration Cost Cost

All travel, mileage,

meals, and lodging

were provided.

$1,390.00 $540.99

$399.00 $134.77
$744.00 $1,348.00
$744.00 $351.40

None - paid by partner
organization (American
Education Gateway)

Baggage and Parking
Charges: $206.22

None - paid by partner
organization
(American Education
Gateway)

$613.17

Air fare: $978.77
No Conference - school Chinese cab fares &
site visits only Detroit Metro Airport
Parking: $48.47

$1,488.00 $424.76
All travel, mileage,
meals, and lodging
were provided.
$495.00 $325.00

Airfare, hotel, meals
covered by Weiming

None - paid by partner Transportation:

organization $168.84
(American Education  Baggage charges:
Gateway) $66.85

None - paid by partner

organization

(American Education

Gateway)
Transportation:
$292.00, Parking: $8.50
Mileage: $63.22

$595.00 $323.75
$5,855.00 $5,894.71

Total

Lodging Cost Total Meal Cost | Other

$1,444.50

$327.00

$240.00

$869.52

$1,480.65

$1,026.49

$950.00

$171.26

$285.54

$6,794.96

$102.87

$26.04

$240.00

$50.00

$144.15

$12.89

$120.00

(Most meals
covered by in-
country hosts)

$70.21

$826.88

$39.00

VISA Fees and
Vaccinations $172.66

$528.30

VISA Fees,
vaccinations, other
misc

expenses $762.85

International cell
phone charges:

visa fees and
vaccinations $255.46

$8.00

$1,766.27

Grand Total

$3,517.36

$886.81

$2,572.00

$2,014.92

$378.88

$2,766.27

$2,829.47

$1,912.76

$1,890.00

$551.87

$534.98

$1,282.50

$21,137.82



