Oxford Community Schools

2017-18 Out of State Travel

Date	Attendee(s)	Position in District	Location	Conference Name	Total Conference Registration Cost	Total Transportation Cost	Total Lodging Cost	: Total Meal Cost	Other	Grand Total
07/26/2017 thru 07/28/2017	Tim Throne	Superintendent	Chicago, Illinois	Conference	All travel, mileage, meals, and lodging were provided.					C
10/22/2017 - 10/25/2017	Ken Weaver, Janet Schell	Asst. Supt., Principal OVA	Orlando, FL	iNACOL	\$1,390.00	\$540.99	\$1,444.50	\$102.87	\$39.00	\$3,517.36
10/222017 - 10/25/2017	Matt Santala	Assistant Principal OVA	Indiana	PSUG	\$399.00	\$134.77	\$327.00	\$26.04		\$886.81
10/28/17 - 10/30/17	Steve Wolf, Nathan Spencer	OHS Principal, Instructional Coach	Orlando, FL	IB Training	\$744.00	\$1,348.00	\$240.00	\$240.00		\$2,572.00
11/10/17-11/13/17	Kristie Saterstad	Middle School Assistant Principal	Seattle, WA	IB Training	\$744.00	\$351.40	\$869.52	\$50.00		\$2,014.92
11/12/17-11/22/17	Kurt Nuss	Assistant Principal OHS	India	Present at partner and prospective schools; interview prospective students for OIP	None - paid by partner organization (American Education Gateway)	Baggage and Parking Charges: \$206.22			VISA Fees and Vaccinations \$172.66	\$378.88
11/12/17-12/08/17	Chunchun Tang	Director	India & China	Present at partner and prospective schools; interview prospective students for OIP	None - paid by partner organization (American Education Gateway)	\$613.17	\$1,480.65	\$144.15	\$528.30	\$2,766.27
11/26/2017-12/05/2017	Sam Barna	Assistant Superintendent	Beijing, Xuzhou, Hubei, Wuhan, Shanghai China	Present and tour at partner and prospective schools	No Conference - school site visits only	Air fare: \$978.77 Chinese cab fares & Detroit Metro Airport Parking: \$48.47	\$1,026.49	\$12.89	VISA Fees, vaccinations, other misc expenses \$762.85	\$2,829.47
12/15/17-12/18/17	Paul McDevitt, Jeff Brown	Elementary Principal	New Orleans, LA	Transdisciplinary Learning (IB)	\$1,488.00	\$424.76				\$1,912.76
1/10/2018 - 1/12/2018	Tim Throne	Superintendent	New Orleans, LA	DALI	All travel, mileage, meals, and lodging were provided.					(
3/06/18 - 03/09/18	Guy Cococcetta	Principal, OCDS	Seattle, WA	Special Populations	\$495.00	\$325.00	\$950.00	\$120.00		\$1,890.00
3/9/2017-3/18/2017	Janet Schell	Principal, OVA/OSEC	Beijing, Guangzhou, Quingdao, and Shenzhen China	Interview prospective students for OIP	Airfare, hotel, meals covered by Weiming					(
5/4/18 - 5/13/18	Jill Lemond	Director	India	Present at partner and prospective schools; interview prospective students for OIP	None - paid by partner organization (American Education Gateway)	Transportation: \$168.84 Baggage charges: \$66.85	O	(Most meals covered by in- country hosts) \$60.72	International cell phone charges: visa fees and vaccinations \$255.46	\$551.87
5/4/18 - 5/13/18	Chunchun Tang	Director	India	Present at partner and prospective schools; interview prospective students for OIP	None - paid by partner organization (American Education Gateway)					C
5/9-5/10/18	Tim Throne	Superintendent	St. Louis	Bond Sales		Transportation: \$292.00, Parking: \$8.50 Mileage: \$63.22	\$171.26			\$534.98
6/25/18-6/27/18	Dacia Beazley	Middle School Principal	Cincinnati, OH	ALICE Instructor Training	\$595.00	\$323.75	\$285.54	\$70.21	\$8.00	\$1,282.50

TOTAL \$5,855.00 \$5,894.71 \$6,794.96 \$826.88 \$1,766.27 \$21,137.82